THE SENATE OF THE THIRTY-SECOND LEGISLATURE

Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa, Ka ‘Aha‘dlelo Kau Kanawai Kanakolu Kumalua

STATE OF HAWAII
Moku‘aina ‘O Hawai‘i
REGULAR SESSION OF 2024 | *Akoakoa Kiimau MH 2024

THIRD DAY La ‘Ekolu
JANUARY 19, 2024, FRIDAY 19 lanuali 2024 - Po‘Alima
11:30 A.M. Hola 11:30 A.M.

A live stream of the Senate floor session will be available on the Senate YouTube channel.

ORDER OF BUSINESS | Papahana O Ka La

RoLL CALL | Kahea Papa Inoa

APPROVAL OF THE JOURNAL | ‘Apono Mo‘olelo O Ka Puke Halawai

INTRODUCTIONS | Ho‘olauna Mea Kipa

MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ke Kia‘aina

DEPARTMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Na ‘Oihana

House COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka Hale

SENATE COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa

None

None

None

None


https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLAEwDhLrRKH2513gaTRxSVn1IHSPvVhTw
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JUuDICIARY COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ka ‘Ao‘ao Ho‘okolokolo

INTRODUCTION OF MEASURES | Hapai Palapala

Senate Bill(s) 2252-2373
Senate Concurrent Resolution(s)  None
Senate Resolution(s) None

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kiika

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kuimau

ORDER OF THE DAY | Papahana O Ka La

DEFERRED MATTERS | Na Mea I Ho‘opane‘e ‘ia

ADVISE AND CONSENT | A‘Oa‘O A ‘Ae

ADOPT RESOLUTIONS | “‘Olelo Ho*Oholo E Koho Paloka ‘La

FINAL READING | Heluhelu Hope Loa

THIRD READING | Heluhelu ‘Ekolu

REFERRALS AND RE-REFERRALS | Ho‘ouna Komike Ho‘olohe A Ho‘ouna Hou Paha

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None


https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/advreports/advreport.aspx?year=2024&report=deadline&active=false&rpt_type=&measuretype=sb&title=2023%20and%202024%20Senate%20Bills

Order of the Day
Third Day
January 19, 2024
Page 3 0of 3

MISCELLANEOUS COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike ‘E A‘e

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS | Hana ‘E A‘e

ANNOUNCEMENTS | Ho‘olaha

None

None

COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE | Papamanawa Ho‘olohe Palapala

COMMITTEE
INFO-WAM
INFO-WAM-FIN
INFO-WAM-HHS
INFO-WAM
INFO-WAM-LBT
INFO-WAM-JDC
INFO-HOU-HSG

DATE

1/19/2024
1/22/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024

TIME
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

ROOM

CR 211 & Videoconference
Auditorium & Videoconference
CR 211 & Videoconference
CR 211 & Videoconference
CR 211 & Videoconference
CR 211 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference

Senate Session will convene at 9:30 a.m. on Monday, January 22, 2024, followed by the

State of the State Address at 10:00 am in the House Chamber.

ADJOURNMENT | Ke Pani ‘Ana



